
29.03.2023

List of Holidays 
Session 2023-24

Day/ Date Holidays

Monday, April 3, 2023 Mahavir Jayanti

Friday, April 7, 2023 Good Friday

Friday, April 14, 2023 Ambedkar Jayanti

Saturday, April 22, 2023 Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitr

Friday, May 5, 2023 Buddha Purnima

Thursday, June 29, 2023 Bakrid

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Muharram

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Independence Day

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Raksha Bandhan

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Janmashtami

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Ganesh Chaturthi

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Milad un-Nabi

Monday, October 2, 2023 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

October 21 to 24, 2023 Dussehra Break

November 10 to 15, 2023 Diwali Break

Monday, November 27, 2023 Guru Nanak Jayanti

Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Years Day

Friday, January 26, 2024 Republic Day

Friday, March 8, 2024 Maha Shivratri

Monday, March 25, 2024 Holi

Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Rang Panchami

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/ganesh-chaturthi
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/milad-un-nabi
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/mahatma-gandhi-jayanti
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/guru-nanak-jayanti
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/christmas

